
Les Bijoux Magnum

Lightweight Slabs / Porcelain Marble

8 Colours / 2 Finishes / 4 Sizes / 2 Mosaics

Les Bijoux Magnum—the artistic allure of jewel-like surfaces with exceptional style and great 

expressive strength. This range is inspired by extremely rare and precious marbles that can be 

compared to true works of art. Refer to Les Bijoux for 9mm-thick tiles and mosaic options.

Floor: DMAG 111 Matt

Floor: DMAG 110 Matt



Wall: DMAG 112 Glossy
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Sizes

V4 – Random
Shade Variation

DMAG 107

DMAG 105

DMAG 108

DMAG 106

DMAG 111

DMAG 110

DMAG 112 DMAG 109

1

2

3

4

2797 x 1197  (R)

2397 x 1197  (R) 

1197 x 1197  (R)

1197 x 597  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

6

Finish

Glossy

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Mosaics shown on next page.
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

3

1

2

4



service@domusgroup.com  |  t: 020 8481 9500  |  domusgroup.com

Mosaics & Special Pieces

1

2

Mosaic 72 x 72
on 297 x 297 sheet

Muretto Mosaic 147 x 72
on 297 x 297 sheet

Plinth Skirting
797 x 46

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

Finish

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

1 2

V4 – Random
Shade Variation

DMAG 111 DMAG 110 DMAG 112 DMAG 109

DMAG 106 DMAG 105 DMAG 107 DMAG 108

Mosaic

DMAG 111 DMAG 110 DMAG 112 DMAG 109

DMAG 106 DMAG 105 DMAG 107 DMAG 108

Muretto Mosaic
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Les Bijoux Magnum

Technical Data
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